
UNC BUILDING COORDINATORS

BUILDING / FACILITY
PRIMARY BUILDING 

COORDINATOR PHONE NUMBER PRIMARY EMAIL ADDRESS
SECONDARY BUILDING 

COORDINATOR PHONE NUMBER
SECONDARY EMAIL 

ADDRESS

Arts Annex Donna Goodwin 351-2804 donna.goodwin@unco.edu Jennifer Knock 351-3817; 405-8874 (c) jennifer.knock@unco.edu

Bishop-Lehr Hall Betty Rutt 351-2132 betty.rutt@unco.edu
Brielle Leichliter                
Lexi Littrell 351-2446 service.center@unco.edu

Bonnie House Stephen Loveless 353-5055 / 702-1227 (c)   stephen.loveless@unco.edu
Butler Hancock Hall Graham Nugent 351-3646 / 815-6096 (c)   graham.nugent@unco.edu Aaron Haupert 351-2756 aaron.haupert@unco.edu
Ben Nighthorse Campbell Center Michael Lazio 351-1724/303-748-3457(c) michael.lazio@unco.edu Reid Hayward 351-1821 reid.hayward@unco.edu
Campus Commons Jay Dinges 351-1307 / 397-3840 (c) jay.dinges@unco.edu
Campus Commons - PVA Brandon Ingold 351-3237 / 290-4275 (c) brandon.ingold@unco.edu Belle-Pilar Fleming 351-3673 bellepilar.fleming@unco.edu
Candelaria Hall Deborah Lewis 351-2706 deborah.lewis@unco.edu Stacey Tekansik 351-1572 stacey.tekansik@unco.edu
Carter Hall Lori Brachtenbach 351-2772 lori.brachtenbach@unco.edu Allyson Barnhart 351-1886 allyson.barnhart@unco.edu
Carter Hall Computer Center Brad Sharp 351-2654 brad.sharp@unco.edu Matthew Langford 351-2341 matthew.langford@unco.edu
Cassidy Hall Debra Miller 351-1919 debra.miller@unco.edu
Crabbe Hall Donna Goodwin 351-2804 donna.goodwin@unco.edu Jennifer Knock 351-3817; 405-8874 (c) jennifer.knock@unco.edu
Davis House Janine Weaver-Douglas 351-1159/912-572-2675(c) janine.weaverdouglas@unco.edu Frankie Logan 351-2351 francisco.logan@unco.edu
Diversity, Equity and Inclusion Jennifer Stokes 351-1944 jennifer.stokes@unco.edu Tobias Guzman 351-1952 tobias.guzman@unco.edu
Empower Center Graham Nugent 351-3646 / 815-6096 (c)   graham.nugent@unco.edu Aaron Haupert 351-2756 aaron.haupert@unco.edu
Extended Campus (off campus) Ann O'Connor 351-3209 annoconnor@unco.edu

Frasier Hall Derek Watson 351-2680/541-784-8527(c) derek.watson@unco.edu
Carissa Reddick                
Anne Toewe

351-1195/860-977-9887(c)  
351-1299/970-590-9746(c)

carissa.reddick@unco.edu          
anne.toewe@unco.edu

Gray Hall Rebecca Thompson 351-2543 rebecca.thompson@unco.edu UNC Police Dispatch 351-2245 police.dispatch.DL@unco.edu
Gray Hall - Theatre Anne Toewe 351-1299/590-9746(c) anne.toewe@unco.edu Shelly Gaza 351-1927 michelle.gaza@unco.edu
Guggenheim Hall Abby Froom 351-4446;308-440-9648 (c) abby.froom@unco.edu Jennifer Knock 351-3817; 405-8874 (c) jennifer.knock@unco.edu
Gunter Hall Diadree Kosec 351-2510 diadree.kosec@unco.edu Janice Riegel 351-2740 janice.riegel@unco.edu

Harrison Hall Outdoor Pursuit Vince Carter 351-2068 vincent.carter@unco.edu
John Stephens                   
Robert Obenhaus

351-1996                            
351-4528

john.stephens@unco.edu      
robert.obenhaus@unco.edu

Holmes Dining Hall Terri Martin 351-3800 terri.martin@unco.edu Kellie Goya 351-3514/808-391-2803(c) kellie.goya@unco.edu
Housing Facilities (Residence 
Halls, AP, Houses, OMM) Melissa Rieth 351-1942/701-412-8495 (c) melissa.rieth@unco.edu

Jediah Cummins               
Chris Perkins

351-1945/303-887-8681 (c) 
351-2850

jediah.cummins@unco.edu  
christopher.perkins@unco.edu

Jackson Field House Graham Nugent 351-3646 / 815-6096 (c)   graham.nugent@unco.edu Aaron Haupert 351-2756 aaron.haupert@unco.edu
Judy Farr Center Tony Troxell 351-4564/720-394-1600 (c) tony.troxell@unco.edu Kat Steward 351-1375 kathryn.steward@unco.edu
Kepner Hall Joshua Purdy 351-1384 joshua.purdy@unco.edu Kristi.Schneider 351-2275 kristi.schneider@unco.edu
Kohl House Johana Flores 351-1929 johnana.flores@unco.edu Eryka Charley              351-1125 eryka.charley@unco.edu
Loveland - Centerra Kimberly Metcalf 351-1749 kimberly.metcalf@unco.edu Ann O'Connor 351-3209 ann.oconnor@unco.edu
McKee Hall  Keyleigh Gurney 351-2807 keyleigh.gurney@unco.edu
Michener Hall - Library David White 351-1710 david.white@unco.edu Jayne Blodgett 351-2601 jayne.blodgett@unco.edu
Michener Hall - Lower Level Berniece Mitchell 351-2885 / 371-3299 (c) berniece.mitchell@unco.edu Brenda Schuch 351-1396 brenda.schuch@unco.edu
Nottingham Field Graham Nugent 351-3646 / 815-6096 (c)   graham.nugent@unco.edu Aaron Haupert 351-2756 aaron.haupert@unco.edu

Parsons Hall Betty Rutt 351-2132 betty.rutt@unco.edu
Brielle Leichliter                
Lexi Littrell 351-2446 service.center@unco.edu

Patton House Joel Orozco Alemeida 351-4306 joel.orozcoalmeida@unco.edu Rodolfo Vargas 351-2910 rodolfo.vargas@unco.edu

Recreation Center John Stephens 351-1996 john.stephens@unco.edu
Vince Carter                    
Kaitlyn Clark

351-2068                            
351-2642

vince.carter@unco.edu     
kaitlyn.clark@unco.edu

Ross Hall Scott Newkirk 351-1096 scott.newkirk@unco.edu
Roudebusch Cottage Alysse Suter (443)821-9176 alysse.suter@unco.edu Tim Nellett 351-3912 timothy.nellett@unco.edu
Scott-Willcoxon Yvette Lucero-Nguyen 351-1506 yvette.luceronguyen@unco.edu
Skinner Music Library David White 351-1710 david.white@unco.edu Jayne Blodgett 351-2601 jayne.blodgett@unco.edu
Tobey-Kendel Dining Terri Martin 351-3800 terri.martin@unco.edu Kellie Goya 351-3514/808-391-2803© kellie.goya@unco.edu
University Center Jay Dinges 351-1307 / 397-3840 (c) jay.dinges@unco.edu

University Center Food Service Ryan Virgil 351-3944 / 520-7926 (c) ryan.virgil@sodexo.com
Kellie Goya                      
James Medina

351-3514                         
351-3517

kellie.goya@unco.edu               
james.medina@unco.edu

Wilson Hall-Global Engagement Olga Baron 351-1473 olga.baron@unco.edu Kara Lasota 351-4759 kara.lasota@unco.edu
Young House Ryan Raleigh 351-2061 ryan.raleigh@colostate.edu
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